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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Ebeling910
Chow's

9.625 9.375 9.3509.625 37.975
1 13T 1 9T 1 

1 

Josie Bergstrom903
All American SD

9.525 9.575 9.3759.425 37.900
5 5T 4 7T 2 

2 

Kendra Layton908
Carter's

9.425 9.700 9.3509.225 37.700
9T 1T 8 9T 3 

3 

Grace Kuhn906
Bronco Elite

9.500 9.575 9.3259.275 37.675
6 5T 7 13T 4 

4 

Kiele Abraham915
Gymcats

9.450 9.600 9.4259.100 37.575
7T 3T 10 4 5 

5 

Sumi Cameron916
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.475 9.5509.175 37.525
12 10T 9 1 6 

6 

Emily White921
SCATS

9.075 9.500 9.3759.550 37.500
20T 9 2 7T 7 

7 

Yoomee Zeng923
SCEGA

9.600 9.575 8.9509.300 37.425
2 5T 6 27 8 

8 

Kamryn Martinez902
Adrenaline

9.575 9.375 9.0759.375 37.400
3T 13T 5 20T 9 

9 

Clara Hong927
Sugar Land

9.400 9.600 9.4508.875 37.325
11 3T 17T 3 10 

10 

Emily Rakestraw905
Bay Aerials

9.425 9.475 9.3508.950 37.200
9T 10T 13T 9T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Chandler919
OMEGA

8.750 9.700 9.2759.050 36.775
26T 1T 11T 15T 12 

12 

Avory Gilbert924
Show-Me

9.125 9.425 9.1509.050 36.750
18 12 11T 18 13 

13 

Lily Bodnar926
St. Louis

9.075 9.525 9.3508.700 36.650
20T 8 25 9T 14 

14 

Lauren Brophy913
Flipnastics

9.575 9.100 9.0258.875 36.575
3T 18 17T 24 15 

15 

Brooke Krause918
Northshore WA

9.150 9.325 9.2758.775 36.525
16T 15 22T 15T 16 

16 

Alyssa Davidson909
CEG West

9.100 9.250 9.1008.950 36.400
19 16 13T 19 17 

17 

Alyssa Peters925
Solid Rock

8.850 9.200 9.4008.775 36.225
23T 17 22T 5T 18 

18 

Lexie Wills912
Denton

9.450 8.775 9.3258.625 36.175
7T 23T 26 13T 19 

19 

Abbigail Mitchell920
Russell Gymnastics

9.275 9.000 9.0758.800 36.150
14 20 21 20T 20 

20 

Elizabeth Muche'904
Auburn

8.750 8.775 9.0509.500 36.075
26T 23T 3 23 21 

21 

Emma Duggan922
SCEGA

9.250 8.250 9.5258.900 35.925
15 27 15T 2 22 

22 

Madeline Kuhn907
Bronco Elite

9.150 9.025 9.2508.275 35.700
16T 19 27T 17 23 

23 

Brianna Weikel917
Island Tumblers

8.850 8.850 9.0008.875 35.575
23T 22 17T 25T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Newhouse911
Classic MN

8.650 8.875 9.0008.725 35.250
28 21 24 25T 25 

25 

Amanda Croff928
Texas Dreams

8.800 8.750 9.4008.275 35.225
25 25 27T 5T 26 

26 

Lacey Sinkule914
Gym Tricks

9.300 7.600 9.0758.875 34.850
13 28 17T 20T 27 

27 

Madysen Bradley901
Adrenaline

8.925 8.675 7.9008.900 34.400
22 26 15T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Travia1001
LaFleur's

9.500 9.550 9.5009.425 37.975
6T 4T 1 3T 1 

1 

Makayla McMahon1026
V-FORCE Elite

9.575 9.425 9.4009.350 37.750
3T 11 2T 10T 2 

2 

Alyssa Coutu1016
Metroplex

9.075 9.800 9.4759.350 37.700
22T 1 2T 5 3 

3 

Esther Ro1013
Flips USA

9.625 9.525 9.6758.750 37.575
1 7 17 1 4 

4 

Ellie Calder1020
Olympus

9.500 9.400 9.3259.275 37.500
6T 12 4T 13T 5 

5 

Reagan Hestermann1003
Nebraska

9.575 9.725 9.4258.500 37.225
3T 2 23 7T 6 

6 

Kenzee Danielson1008
All American SD

9.300 9.250 9.3009.275 37.125
11T 16 4T 15 7 

7 

Kenzington Swanson1021
Olympus

9.125 9.550 9.3259.075 37.075
18T 4T 9 13T 8 

8 

Avery Serna1028
Wildfire

9.300 9.500 9.4258.825 37.050
11T 8T 14T 7T 9 

9 

Alexandra Rutenis1015
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.350 9.5258.525 37.000
2 13 22 2 10T

10T

Steelie King1025
Texas East

9.425 9.475 9.1758.925 37.000
9 10 12 17 10T

10T

Julia Melchert1017
Metropolitan

9.550 8.950 9.5008.700 36.700
5 19T 18T 3T 12 

12 

Lauren Carter1027
Westside

9.100 9.275 9.4508.650 36.475
20T 14T 20 6 13 

13 

Torri Tavenner1010
Desert Lights

8.800 9.500 8.9759.175 36.450
27 8T 8 21 14 

14 

Keslie Morrey1007
All American UT

9.275 8.950 8.9509.250 36.425
13T 19T 6 22 15 

15 

Callie Rice1018
Mt West

9.200 9.700 8.4508.950 36.300
16T 3 11 27 16 

16 

Emma Hindle1005
Salto

8.925 9.050 9.0759.025 36.075
26 17 10 18T 17 

17 

Mia Saiki1022
San Mateo

9.475 8.800 8.9258.775 35.975
8 23T 16 23 18 

18 

April Nava1024
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.775 9.3758.550 35.900
16T 25 21 12 19 

19 

Kamryn Buhl1009
Auburn

8.575 8.950 9.0759.200 35.800
28 19T 7 18T 20 

20 

Jocelyn Eng1006
Swiss Turner

9.100 8.975 9.0008.700 35.775
20T 18 18T 20 21 

21 

Anja Mundahl1004
Perpetual Motion

9.325 8.800 8.7508.825 35.700
10 23T 14T 24 22 

22 

Ashley Smelley1023
Stars TX

9.025 9.550 9.2257.875 35.675
24T 4T 28 16 23T

23T

Sadie Eddins1012
Flame

9.275 9.275 8.7008.425 35.675
13T 14T 24 25 23T

23T
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Women / 9 / Sr 2
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Num Name
Gym
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Sarah Knetzke1002
Missouri Valley

9.025 8.825 9.4258.025 35.300
24T 22 26T 7T 25 

25 

Joy Libarios1014
HITS

9.225 8.250 8.2258.875 34.575
15 26 13 28 26 

26 

Audrey Lynn1019
Oklahoma City 

9.125 7.850 9.4008.025 34.400
18T 27T 26T 10T 27 

27 

Lauren Quane1011
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.075 7.850 8.5758.275 33.775
22T 27T 25 26 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Ishida1104
Auburn

9.600 9.625 9.5259.375 38.125
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jayden Weaver1111
Dynamo

9.700 9.550 9.6009.250 38.100
1 4T 5T 1 2 

2 

Kira Lim1125
Redwood Empire

9.475 9.475 9.3009.400 37.650
7 8T 1 13T 3 

3 

Dana Oshiro1117
Gymcats

9.550 9.275 9.2259.300 37.350
5 13T 4 18T 4T

4T

Caylee Kolb1128
West Coast Elite

9.225 9.475 9.4509.200 37.350
13T 8T 8 4T 4T

4T

Morgan Kiernan1116
Gymcats

8.900 9.550 9.4009.325 37.175
25 4T 3 8T 6 

6 

Jordan Rothkowitz1113
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.175 9.500 9.4258.975 37.075
16T 6T 14 7 7 

7 

Victoria Shelswell-White1120
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.025 9.4509.100 36.975
9 15T 12 4T 8 

8 

Sophie Schmitz1127
Twin City Twisters

9.075 9.600 9.0509.225 36.950
20T 2T 7 22T 9 

9 

Eve Jackson1106
Broadway

9.650 9.025 8.7509.175 36.600
2 15T 9 24T 10T

10T

Shaelyn Marlborough1110
Cypress

9.425 9.275 9.2758.625 36.600
8 13T 20 15T 10T

10T

Layna Flesh1102
Airborne CA

9.025 9.500 9.4508.600 36.575
22 6T 21 4T 12 

12 

Courtney Dunkelberger1109
Classic MN

8.925 9.300 9.2759.050 36.550
24 12 13 15T 13 

13 

Nandhini Senthil1105
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.475 9.2258.375 36.325
11T 8T 24 18T 14 

14 

Lyndsey Gill1115
Gold Medal (GMG)

9.325 8.975 9.3258.525 36.150
10 18 23 12 15 

15 

Lydia Anderson1121
M&M Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.0509.125 36.125
15 21 11 22T 16 

16 

Sabryna Bennefield1108
Capital

9.100 9.600 8.7258.675 36.100
19 2T 18T 26 17 

17 

Lily Richardson1123
Olympia Hils

9.600 8.350 9.4008.675 36.025
3T 23 18T 8T 18 

18 

Keira Boetel1103
All American SD

9.500 9.325 8.6008.550 35.975
6 11 22 27 19 

19 

Maya Mandyam1118
Gym East

9.075 8.375 9.3008.800 35.550
20T 22 17 13T 20 

20 

Madison Murayama1119
Island Tumblers

9.250 8.100 9.1758.900 35.425
11T 25 15 20 21 

21 

Erin McCoy1112
Elite OK

9.225 8.825 9.3757.950 35.375
13T 19 26 10 22 

22 

Ellie Scherwinski1101
Air Force

8.950 7.750 9.3509.250 35.300
23 26 5T 11 23 

23 

Alex Bennett1122
Northwest WA

8.875 7.250 9.5009.150 34.775
26 27 10 3 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Wirth1124
OMEGA

8.775 9.025 8.7507.775 34.325
27 15T 27 24T 25 

25 

Rylee Erickson1107
Bronco Elite

9.175 8.800 9.1507.150 34.275
16T 20 28 21 26 

26 

Natasha Forrand1126
Rowland-Ballard

8.625 8.200 8.5758.850 34.250
28 24 16 28 27 

27 

Olivia Hjelm1114
Gleason's MG

9.125 7.100 9.2508.100 33.575
18 28 25 17 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Van Allen1215
Impact

9.550 9.575 9.2759.475 37.875
2 3 2 12T 1 

1 

Nicole Garcia1204
Aspire

9.325 9.625 9.4259.100 37.475
11 1 11T 5T 2T

2T

Heather Aga1217
Precision TX

9.500 9.600 9.3509.025 37.475
4T 2 13 9T 2T

2T

Athena Martinez1208
Capital

9.425 9.525 9.2509.250 37.450
7T 5T 5T 14T 4 

4 

Jenna Eagles1225
Twin City Twisters

9.250 9.525 9.4509.150 37.375
14 5T 7T 3T 5 

5 

Maya Veal1205
Auburn

9.100 9.325 9.5259.300 37.250
19T 14T 4 1 6 

6 

Juliana Harrison1227
Wildfire

9.075 9.425 9.4009.150 37.050
21 9T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Sydney Jorgensen1224
Triad

8.875 9.550 9.1509.425 37.000
23 4 3 20T 8 

8 

Jessica Nelson1201
Adrenaline

9.025 9.425 9.2509.150 36.850
22 9T 7T 14T 9 

9 

Karina Svendsen1210
Classic MN

9.375 9.050 9.5008.850 36.775
9 18T 16 2 10 

10 

Hannah Wallin1216
KGDC Twisters

9.350 9.325 9.1758.825 36.675
10 14T 17T 18T 11 

11 

Bailey Howell1214
Gymcats

9.450 9.300 9.2758.575 36.600
6 16 21 12T 12 

12 

Jurneai Jackson1220
River City

9.525 9.525 9.2508.275 36.575
3 5T 26 14T 13 

13 

Megan Murase1221
Love Gymnastics

9.600 8.800 9.1758.825 36.400
1 20 17T 18T 14 

14 

Grace Morley1211
Discover

9.100 9.050 9.2508.975 36.375
19T 18T 15 14T 15 

15 

Alayna Schloeder1213
Gym Nation

9.275 9.500 8.7008.825 36.300
13 8 17T 28 16 

16 

Taylor Camello1218
Rainbow 

9.225 8.375 9.4509.100 36.150
15 24T 11T 3T 17T

17T

Morgan Gill1228
World Elite RSM

9.200 8.400 9.3009.250 36.150
16 22T 5T 11 17T

17T

Eugenie Schraufnagel1219
Richardson

8.750 9.275 8.9259.125 36.075
26T 17 10 25 19 

19 

Kayla Fitzwilliam1206
Barron

8.825 9.375 9.1508.600 35.950
24 13 20 20T 20 

20 

Halli Mayberry1203
Arizona Dynamics

9.500 7.850 8.8259.525 35.700
4T 28 1 27 21 

21 

Raven Libunao1212
Fit Kids

9.300 9.400 9.1257.825 35.650
12 12 28 23 22 

22 

Olivia McIlravy1202
All American SD

9.425 8.400 9.4258.375 35.625
7T 22T 23 5T 23 

23 

Kasarah Hernandez1207
Capital

9.150 8.775 8.8508.350 35.125
18 21 24 26 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sinclair Bagwell1209
Chow's

8.750 8.000 9.3509.000 35.100
26T 26 14 9T 25 

25 

Jada Fouch1223
Top Flyte

9.175 8.375 9.0008.150 34.700
17 24T 27 24 26 

26 

Blythe Terrell1222
Texas Dreams

8.800 7.900 9.1508.450 34.300
25 27 22 20T 27 

27 

Alexandra Monroe1226
Technique

0.000 9.425 9.4008.300 27.125
28 9T 25 7T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Bramblett1303
Arizona Dreams

9.600 9.725 9.4759.375 38.175
2T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Kaya Allison1316
Head Over Heels

9.425 9.450 9.6259.575 38.075
8T 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Kenadi Brown1312
Gymcats

9.475 9.575 9.4508.975 37.475
7 3 11 3T 3 

3 

Hanna Dixon1306
Colorado Institute

9.500 9.425 9.0259.375 37.325
4T 8 2T 23T 4 

4 

Kailey Heil1305
Classic MN

9.400 9.350 9.2509.225 37.225
10 9 6 10T 5 

5 

Emma Cobabe1315
Gym Training Ctr

9.600 9.300 9.0759.075 37.050
2T 11T 8 22 6 

6 

Leilani Johnson1318
JAG

9.700 9.450 9.3758.350 36.875
1 5T 23 6 7 

7 

Christina Leikam1307
Colorado Institute

9.075 9.175 9.1009.300 36.650
17 16 4 21 8 

8 

Skylar Pomager1319
Love Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.2258.900 36.600
13 13T 13 14T 9 

9 

Lily Reid1310
Flips USA

9.125 9.450 9.2008.750 36.525
14 5T 18 16T 10 

10 

Jordan Ruskey1317
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.375 8.625 9.4009.025 36.425
11 23 9 5 11 

11 

Hannah Sadler1320
M&M Gymnastics

9.425 8.450 9.3509.150 36.375
8T 24 7 7 12 

12 

Erin Schwalbe1313
Flips USA

9.100 9.325 9.1758.625 36.225
15T 10 19 18T 13 

13 

Jayde Chan1309
Denali

8.775 9.225 9.2508.850 36.100
24 13T 15 10T 14 

14 

Kennedy Stephens1304
Aspire

8.475 9.200 9.4508.950 36.075
27 15 12 3T 15 

15 

Faith Rightmire1324
Oregon Olympic (OOA)

8.925 8.775 9.0259.250 35.975
20 20 5 23T 16 

16 

Claire Willenborg1302
Achievers

9.100 9.500 9.1258.200 35.925
15T 4 24T 20 17 

17 

Macy Parsley1325
Texas East

8.875 9.600 9.2008.200 35.875
21 2 24T 16T 18T

18T

Brooke Kaderly1311
Fuzion

8.975 8.700 9.3258.875 35.875
19 21T 14 8 18T

18T

Maria Crema1328
Westside

8.700 9.300 9.2258.575 35.800
25 11T 20 14T 20 

20 

Krystal Nelson1323
Midwest Twisters

8.800 8.800 9.2508.825 35.675
22T 19 16 10T 21 

21 

Bayley Humphrey1327
USA Illusions

9.500 8.925 9.2507.975 35.650
4T 18 27 10T 22 

22 

Tisana Lowe1308
Crowley's

9.500 8.100 9.3008.550 35.450
4T 26 21 9 23 

23 

Courtney Solensky1322
Mid Columbia

9.325 8.700 8.6758.375 35.075
12 21T 22 27 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Payne1326
The Athletic Edge

8.650 9.150 9.1757.825 34.800
26 17 28 18T 25 

25 

Katy Cash1301
LaFleur's

8.800 8.000 8.8759.000 34.675
22T 27 10 25T 26 

26 

Sarah Le1321
Mid Columbia

9.050 8.350 8.8758.000 34.275
18 25 26 25T 27 

27 

Sarah Barker1314
Gym NW

0.000 0.000 8.6508.800 17.450
28 28 17 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr 6 
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Kelperis1410
American (AGA)

9.450 9.425 9.5009.275 37.650
5T 10T 1 4T 1 

1 

Jessica Holder1419
Gymcats

9.500 9.550 9.5009.050 37.600
4 3T 5 4T 2 

2 

MaKenzie Bullitt1424
Precision TX

9.400 9.450 9.4509.100 37.400
7 8T 3 8 3 

3 

Lanie Kimura1429
Wildfire

9.300 9.575 9.4758.825 37.175
11T 2 11T 6T 4 

4 

Jasmine Jayasundara1412
Auburn

9.300 9.550 9.4258.875 37.150
11T 3T 9 9T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Cody1423
Paramount Elite

9.250 9.500 9.5508.700 37.000
14 7 14 1T 6 

6 

Izabella Ross1415
Colorado Institute

9.675 8.700 9.4259.000 36.800
1 23T 6T 9T 7 

7 

AnnaKate Madsen1408
All American UT

9.450 9.250 9.4008.675 36.775
5T 17 15 11 8 

8 

Haley Volstad1428
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.375 9.4758.500 36.725
8 14 20T 6T 9 

9 

Peyton Gillen1414
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.275 9.1758.850 36.650
9 16 10 18 10 

10 

McKenzie Eddy1407
Aerial Athletics

9.550 8.700 9.5508.725 36.525
3 23T 13 1T 11 

11 

Olivia Gorder1411
Arctic

9.225 9.525 8.9258.600 36.275
15T 6 17 25 12 

12 

Mikaylia Harrison1418
Gymcats

9.225 9.650 8.9508.400 36.225
15T 1 24 24 13T

13T

Madeline Shoblom1427
The Athletic Edge

9.625 8.175 9.3009.125 36.225
2 27 2 14T 13T

13T

Erin-Grace Cana1422
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.425 9.5508.525 36.200
27 10T 19 1T 15 

15 

Madison McCary1405
Missouri Valley

9.025 8.800 9.3009.000 36.125
22 22 6T 14T 16 

16 

Claire Middleton1403
Legacy

9.125 9.300 9.2008.425 36.050
19 15 23 17 17 

17 

Stella Guggenheim1409
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.200 8.425 9.3259.000 35.950
17 26 6T 12T 18 

18 

Clare Collins1402
Legacy

8.725 9.100 9.0259.075 35.925
26 19 4 21T 19 

19 

Morgan Applegate1421
KGDC Twisters

9.050 9.450 8.8508.500 35.850
21 8T 20T 26 20 

20 

Zoe Paglia1413
Broadway

9.075 8.900 9.0258.825 35.825
20 21 11T 21T 21 

21 

Alyssa Christman1417
Gold Cup

8.850 9.550 9.1008.225 35.725
25 3T 26 19T 22 

22 

Abby Socha1426
St. Louis

8.525 9.425 9.1008.625 35.675
29 10T 16 19T 23 

23 

Ashleigh Helms1416
Emerald City (ECGA)

8.900 9.050 9.2758.150 35.375
23 20 28 16 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr 6 
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haily Doherty1404
Midwest Twisters

9.325 9.175 9.0257.800 35.325
10 18 29 21T 25 

25 

Kaiya Lindhardt1425
Premier CO

9.150 9.425 8.5258.175 35.275
18 10T 27 28 26 

26 

Masami O'Malley1406
Advantage

9.275 7.825 9.3258.325 34.750
13 29 25 12T 27T

27T

Angel Gagliardi1401
Flyaways

8.875 8.500 8.8258.550 34.750
24 25 18 27 27T

27T

Audrey Bloomquist1420
Helena Athletic Club

8.675 8.000 8.3508.475 33.500
28 28 22 29 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Sr 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Mather1520
Olympus

9.450 9.700 9.4509.525 38.125
6T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Brooke Merila1525
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.400 9.5259.050 37.475
4T 7T 13 2 2 

2 

Ariel Toomey1507
CEG West

9.400 9.150 9.4259.475 37.450
9T 15 2 6T 3 

3 

Madison Fassiotto1521
Oregon (OGA)

9.300 9.675 9.2009.100 37.275
11 2 10T 17T 4 

4 

Maggie Marinovich1510
Classic MN

9.400 9.350 9.3259.000 37.075
9T 10 15 9T 5 

5 

Ashley Fallgren1528
Westside

9.150 9.025 9.4509.400 37.025
16 17 3T 4T 6 

6 

Madison Bronson1527
WCGC

9.075 9.500 9.1759.175 36.925
21 4T 7T 19T 7 

7 

Sophie Scrivner1516
JAG

9.550 9.450 9.3008.525 36.825
1T 6 26 12 8 

8 

Chloe Beatty1509
Classic MN

9.200 8.800 9.2759.350 36.625
14 21 5 13T 9 

9 

Chase Josephson1517
M&M Gymnastics

9.175 9.375 8.9259.125 36.600
15 9 9 24 10 

10 

Edie Noor Graber1506
Broadway

9.500 8.550 9.6258.875 36.550
4T 23 19 1 11 

11 

Caroline Danner1526
US Gold

8.825 9.400 9.1009.100 36.425
26 7T 10T 23 12 

12 

Kacey Middelkoop1523
Richardson

9.125 9.525 9.1258.625 36.400
17T 3 24 22 13T

13T

Madison Latzke1502
MAGS

9.450 9.225 8.5509.175 36.400
6T 13 7T 27 13T

13T

Sophie Gardner1529
Zero Gravity

9.125 9.000 9.2259.025 36.375
17T 18 14 16 15 

15 

Isabella Pretzinger1505
Arizona Dynamics

9.275 9.500 8.7508.800 36.325
12 4T 21 25 16 

16 

Emily Lorimor1501
Eagles

9.550 9.300 9.1508.300 36.300
1T 12 28 21 17T

17T

Kaysa Lundberg1518
Metropolitan

9.100 9.050 9.2008.950 36.300
19T 16 16T 17T 17T

17T

Joey Tsang1514
Flight School CA

8.875 9.325 9.3258.650 36.175
23 11 23 9T 19 

19 

Emily Anderson1512
Dynamo

9.250 8.325 9.1759.400 36.150
13 24 3T 19T 20 

20 

Alicia Kern1513
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.425 9.175 8.5758.950 36.125
8 14 16T 26 21 

21 

Hailey Markes1524
SCATS

8.950 8.700 9.5008.950 36.100
22 22 16T 3 22 

22 

Natalie Haffner1515
Gym NW

8.725 8.850 9.4258.825 35.825
27T 20 20 6T 23 

23 

Alora McEwen1504
Anchorage

9.550 8.300 9.2758.550 35.675
1T 25 25 13T 24 

24 
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Alexandra Ackerman1511
Crenshaw

9.100 8.900 9.2758.325 35.600
19T 19 27 13T 25 

25 

Carlie Beatty1508
Classic MN

8.725 8.100 9.4009.325 35.550
27T 27 6 8 26 

26 

Kayli Tran1519
Olympica

8.850 8.000 9.3258.750 34.925
24T 28 22 9T 27 

27 

Elizabeth Preza1522
PDGA USA

8.850 8.275 8.5259.075 34.725
24T 26 12 28 28 

28 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Johnson1616
Gold Cup

9.525 9.575 9.2759.100 37.475
1 2 4T 9T 1 

1 

Melina Lopatin1605
Team Central

9.050 9.650 9.4759.200 37.375
15 1 2T 2T 2 

2 

Breann Sanford1617
Gymcats

9.300 9.550 9.4758.800 37.125
6 3 10T 2T 3 

3 

Amanda Putnam1611
Crossfire

9.150 9.425 9.2759.200 37.050
11T 8 2T 9T 4 

4 

Tiffany Scott1627
Wildfire

9.425 9.525 9.4508.525 36.925
2T 4T 20 4T 5 

5 

Maya Broadnax1608
Airborne CA

9.275 9.450 9.4008.575 36.700
7 6T 17T 6 6 

6 

Lily Gunning1614
Falcon

9.150 9.525 8.6259.300 36.600
11T 4T 1 24 7 

7 

Camri Reinhart1622
Oregon Olympic (OOA)

9.025 9.400 9.3258.675 36.425
16T 9 15 7 8 

8 

Joanna Droppo1613
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.375 9.125 9.4508.450 36.400
4 14 23 4T 9 

9 

Elsa Runquist1615
Gleason's Eagan

9.000 9.225 9.2508.875 36.350
18 12 7 11T 10 

10 

Dejah Nash1610
Champion CGC

9.225 9.025 9.1258.775 36.150
9 15 12T 16 11 

11 

Grace Hedrick1606
Accel

9.150 8.950 8.9759.000 36.075
11T 16T 6 20T 12 

12 

Mercy Seay1628
Zero Gravity

9.425 8.950 8.7008.800 35.875
2T 16T 10T 23 13 

13 

Jaclyn Bertrand1607
Air Force

8.750 9.150 9.2008.750 35.850
24 13 14 13T 14 

14 

Katie Kalland1604
Roseville

8.950 8.400 9.2509.100 35.700
20T 25 4T 11T 15 

15 

Hailey Bryant1624
US Gold

9.250 8.850 9.0758.475 35.650
8 21 22 17T 16 

16 

Rachel Dupuis1623
Richardson

9.025 8.950 8.9758.575 35.525
16T 16T 17T 20T 17 

17 

Amanda Mocker1602
All American MO

9.175 8.725 8.9508.650 35.500
10 22T 16 22 18 

18 

Kyra McFeely1621
Northwest WA

8.975 9.325 8.5258.575 35.400
19 11 17T 26 19 

19 

Saihler Merriex1603
Omega NE

8.800 8.725 9.0758.775 35.375
23 22T 12T 17T 20 

20 

Jenna Danninger1601
CRAG

8.875 9.375 9.0008.075 35.325
22 10 25 19 21 

21 

Erin Kelley1626
US Gold

9.125 8.950 8.3758.825 35.275
14 16T 9 28 22 

22 

McKenzie Jones1612
Dynamic 

8.950 8.200 9.5008.400 35.050
20T 26 24 1 23 

23 

Julia Shapero1620
Seawind

9.350 7.600 9.2008.850 35.000
5 28 8 13T 24 

24 
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Hannah Ewing1625
US Gold

8.325 9.450 9.1508.000 34.925
28 6T 26 15 25 

25 

Emily Cowles1618
Gym NW

8.450 8.875 8.4008.500 34.225
27 20 21 27 26 

26 

Katrina Terry1609
Billings 

8.550 8.425 9.3007.775 34.050
26 24 27 8 27 

27 

Gabby Schwartz1619
JAG SoCal

8.700 7.975 8.5507.750 32.975
25 27 28 25 28 

28 
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